96798 —— —	Transamarian	100X 82 PAGE 958
Transamerica	Transamerica Title Insurance Company	THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE:
		UNERERY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	NSTRUMENT OF WRITING SLED BY
JANET ELLEN LEIGH	Societorad &	)F
17026 N.E. 92nd Ave Battle Ground, WA 98604	-4	11:10 12-6 82
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	a California a Cal	NAC RECONSTRUCTION 82
Name. Janet Ellen Leigh		DE DE SKAMA A CONTY WASH
Address 17026 N.E. 92nd Ave	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Saref 722 Clean
city State. ZipBattleGroundWA9860.	4	. E Marfard
n an		
Qu	it Claim Deed	96798
THE GRANTOR S. SELLA ANN, HAT	FIELD and DONNA M. J	'ENSEN
for and in consideration of AN ESTATE D JANET R. WINEBERG AND WILL	ISTRIBUTION OF THE E	STATE OF
conveys and quit claims to JANET ELLEN		and separate property
the following described real estate, situated in t together with all after acquired title of the gra		State of Washington,
All that real property described as follows, to wit:		
21 Sold and deccec, reserving mineral rights.		
Mineral rights as r	reserved in deed dated 1	December 17, 1965
OS72 from William J. Win	eberg, executor, to Int	ternational Paper
Co., recorded December 23, 1965, under Skamania County Auditor's File Co. 66135 in Book 55, Page 196, as amended by deed dated Nay 27, 1966, and recorded January 11, 1967,		
DEO C1983 in Book 56, Page 48	8, Auditor's File No.	
A one half interest	in the following minin	Claims: Ro 40 DE T
Mt. Fairy Mines Nos	. 1 end 2 in Section 5	Township
	st, and Section 32, Ton , W.M. (41.32 acres)	
Dated 18 May	19 83	
SELLA ANN HATFIELD	Della	A. Harting
(Individual) JENSEN Jame Me	fine	pra
من من Cillo (Individual)	By	(President)
	<b>By</b>	(Secretary)
	STATE OF WASHINGTON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF WASHINGTON	COUNTY OF	<b>SS.</b>
On this day personally appeared before me SELLA ANN HATFIELD	On this day of before me, the undersigned, a N	otary Public in and for the State of Wash-
to me known to be the individual described in and	ington, duly commissioned and s	worn, personally appeared
who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that they signed the same	andto be the	President and
as their free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.	respectively, of	e foregoing instrument, and acknowledged and voluntary act and deed of said corpor-
	authorized to e	therein mentioned, and on oath stated that xecute the said instrument and that the seal
of the seal this and official seal this 19.83	affixed is the corporate seal of said Witness my hand and officia above written.	l corporation. I seal hereto affixed the day and year first
Notary Public in and/for the Stat of Wash- ington, residing at ancauver		nd for the State of Washington.
ington, residing at some concernent of the second sec	residing at	
Form No. W-748	o na kwa na sina na sin Na sina na sina	

5) 195

2